
 

 

 

 

Team P W D L
Shots 

for

Shots 

against
+/- Points 

Blackford 5 4 0 1 338 289 49 32

Dunning 5 2 0 3 340 322 18 26

Auchterarder* 5 1 0 4 253 289 -36 23

Crieff# 4 2 0 2 240 253 -13 21

Stanley# 4 3 0 1 226 231 -5 20

Almond Valley* 5 2 0 3 254 267 -13 18

*A Valley conceded game v Auchterarder - Auchterarder awarded 10 points and 32 shots

PDL MIXED LEAGUE 2023
LEAGUE POSITIONS

As at 1st August 2023 

Section A

#Stanley & Crieff due to be played on Mon 31st July cancelled due to weather

Almond Valley 8 (70) v Stanley 2 (39) Friday 5 May

Blackford 6 (77) v Dunning 4 (71) Friday 12 May

Stanley 6 (63) v Dunning 4 (55) Monday 15 May

Dunning 8 (78) v Crieff 2 (53) Friday 19 May

Auchterarder 4 (55) v Stanley 6 (67) Friday 26 May

Crieff 2 (42) v Blackford 8 (73) Friday 26 May

Blackford 6 (71) v Auchterarder 4 (59) Friday 2 June

Auchterarder 2 (55) v Dunning 8 (76) Friday 9 June

Crieff 7 (75) v Auchterarder 3 (52) Friday 23 June

Crieff 10 (70) v Almond Valley 0 (50) Friday 30 June

Stanley 6 (57) v Blackford 4 (51) Friday 30 June

Almond Valley 2 (60) v Blackford 8 (66) Friday 21 July

Auchterarder 10 (32) v Almond Valley 0 (0)

Stanley P v Crieff P Monday 31 July

Dunning v Almond Valley Friday 4 August

PDL MIXED LEAGUE 2023

Section A

Fixtures in Date Order

Game Conceded by A. Valley



 

 

Stanley

P W D L +/- Points 

Fixture Date

v Dunning H Mon 15th May 1 1 0 0 63 55 8 6

v Crieff H Mon 31st July P P P P 0 0

v Almond Valley A Fri 5th May 1 0 0 1 39 70 -31 2

v Blackford H Fri 30th June 1 1 0 0 57 51 6 6

v Auchterarder A Fri 26th May 1 1 0 0 67 55 12 6

4 3 0 1 226 231 -5 20

Crieff

P W D L +/- Points 

Fixture Date

v Auchterarder H Fri 23rd June 1 1 0 0 75 52 23 7

v Stanley A Mon 31st July P P P P 0 0

v Dunning A Fri 19th May 1 0 0 1 53 78 -25 2

v Almond Valley H Fri 30th June 1 1 0 0 70 50 20 10

v Blackford H Fri 26th May 1 0 0 1 42 73 -31 2

4 2 0 2 240 253 -13 21

Almond Valley

P W D L +/- Points 

Fixture Date

v Blackford H Fri 21st July 1 0 0 1 60 66 -6 2

v Auchterarder A CONCEDED 1 0 0 1 0 32 -32 0

v Stanley H Fri 5th May 1 1 0 0 70 39 31 8

v Crieff A Fri 30th June 1 0 0 1 50 70 -20 0

v Dunning A Fri 4th August 1 1 0 0 74 60 14 8

5 2 0 3 254 267 -13 18

Shots  

for

Shots  

aga inst

Shots  

for

Shots  

for

Shots  

aga inst

Shots  

aga inst

PDL MIXED LEAGUE 2023

Section A



 

Blackford

P W D L +/- Points 

Fixture Date

v Almond Valley A Fri 21st July 1 1 0 0 66 60 6 8

v Dunning H Fri 12th May 1 1 0 0 77 71 6 6

v Auchterarder H Fri 2nd June 1 1 0 0 71 59 12 6

v Stanley A Fri 30th June 1 0 0 1 51 57 -6 4

v Crieff A Fri 26th May 1 1 0 0 73 42 31 8

5 4 0 1 338 289 49 32

Auchterarder

P W D L +/- Points 

Fixture Date

v Crieff A Fri 23rd June 1 0 0 1 52 75 -23 3

v Almond Valley H AWARDED PTS 1 1 0 0 32 0 32 10

v Blackford A Fri 2nd June 1 0 0 1 59 71 -12 4

v Dunning H Fri 9th June 1 0 0 1 55 76 -21 2

v Stanley H Fri 26th May 1 0 0 1 55 67 -12 4

5 1 0 4 253 289 -36 23

Dunning

P W D L +/- Points 

Fixture Date

v Stanley A Mon 15th May 1 0 0 1 55 63 -8 4

v Blackford A Fri 12th May 1 0 0 1 71 77 -6 4

v Crieff H Fri 19th May 1 1 0 0 78 53 25 8

v Auchterarder A Fri 9th June 1 1 0 0 76 55 21 8

v Almond Valley H Fri 4th August 1 0 0 1 60 74 -14 2

5 2 0 3 340 322 18 26

Shots  

for

Shots  

aga inst

Shots  

for

Shots  

aga inst

Shots  

for

Shots  

aga inst


